
MHCLG £10 million Domestic Abuse Emergency Support Fund - 

The outcome of the final cycle of the rolling fund 

Lead Organisation Amount Awarded 

Zinthiya Ganeshpanchan Trust £                                  30,000 

OASIS DOMESTIC ABUSE SERVICE LTD £                                  96,315 

THE YOU TRUST £                                  19,900 

SAFER PLACES £                                  29,345 

Newark Women's Aid £                                    9,280 

PENNINE DOMESTIC ABUSE PARNERSHIP LTD £                                    9,888 

Wycombe Women’s Aid Ltd £                                  25,246 

SALFORD WOMEN'S AID £                                  42,596 

CONNEXUS HOUSING LIMITED £                                  20,934 

ROSHNI (BIRMINGHAM) £                                    6,235 

The Big Help Project £                                201,880 

Hestia Housing and Support £                                    7,036 

SAHELI £                                  35,760 

Rotherham Rise £                                  80,000 

LONDON BLACK WOMEN'S PROJECT LIMITED £                                  15,700 

Worthing Women’s Aid £                                  41,966 

YOUR HOUSING GROUP LIMITED £                                  20,512 

CROXTETH & GILLMOSS COMMUNITY FEDERATION £                                  92,181 

ANAH PROJECT LTD £                                  19,304 

STROUD BERESFORD LIMITED £                                  24,715 

CONTENTO SOCIAL HOMES CIC £                                  82,508 

The Dash Charity £                                  15,938 

WOMEN ACTING IN TODAY'S SOCIETY (W.A.I.T.S) £                                  36,756 

AMADUDU WOMEN'S REFUGE £                                    7,212 

 

Total £                                971,207 
 


